OrgID

Agency Name
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE
1582 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE

Reference Number
4188624
4192847
4211554
4333865
4567451
4602005
4625826
4682710
4837627
4837731
4863456
4888654

Date of Posting of Invitation to BID REI

Nov 17, 2016
Nov 17, 2016
Nov 24, 2016
Feb 10, 2017
Jun 02, 2017
Jun 20, 2017
Jul 01, 2017

Jul 26, 2017

Sep 30, 2017
Sep 30, 2017
Oct 10, 2017
Oct 22, 2017

Bid Notice Title

2017 Messengerial Services

2017 Maintenance Services

2017 Office Services

Upgrading of Fire Protection System of PNOC Bldgs. 5 and 6
LED Retrofitting of PNOC Compound

Preventive Mainenance of Cummins Generator Set and Automatic Transfer Switch Unit at PNOC Bldg. 6
Structural Retrofit and Repair of Cracks of PNOC Bldg. 6
Waterproofing of PNOC Bldgs. 5 & 6 Roofdeck

Upgrade of All Electrical Panels at PNOC Bldg. 5
Replacement of PNOC Building 6 Modular Partition

2017 Christmas Baskets

2018 Security Services (Provincial Posts)

Closing Date
Dec 06, 2016
Dec 06, 2016
Dec 13, 2016
Mar 07, 2017
Jun 29, 2017
Jul 18, 2017

Jul 25,2017

Aug 15, 2017
Oct 26, 2017
Oct 24, 2017
Nov 07, 2017
Nov 14, 2017

Approved Budget
1910819.79
2652000
8610410.28
1590000
5491000
1229000
71000000
1800000
1500000
3000000
1998300
6412107.37



Date of Posting of Notice of Award

May 26, 2017
May 19, 2017
May 19, 2017
Jan 15, 2018

Jan 18, 2018
Jan 16, 2018

Date of Posting of PO Approved Contract and Notice to Proceed Notice Status
May 26, 2017 Awarded
May 19, 2017 Awarded
May 19, 2017 Awarded
Jan 15,2018 Awarded
25-Jan-18 25-Jan-18 Awarded
Jan 18,2018 Awarded
Jan 16, 2018 Awarded
26-Jan-18 26-Jan-18 Awarded
Failed
24-Jan-18 30-Jan-18 Awarded
29-Jan-18 29-Jan-18 Awarded

Failed

CreatedBy
lhernandez9
lhernandez9
lhernandez9
rvergara
lhernandez9
rvergara
rvergara
Ihernandez9
rvergara
rvergara
agonzales22
rvergara

Remarks
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY
COMPLY



