Org ID	Agency Name	Reference Number	Date of Posting of Invitation to BID REI	Bid Notice Title	Closing Date	Approved Budget
158	32 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4188624	Nov 17, 2016	2017 Messengerial Services	Dec 06, 2016	1910819.79
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4192847	Nov 17, 2016	2017 Maintenance Services	Dec 06, 2016	2652000
158	32 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4211554	Nov 24, 2016	2017 Office Services	Dec 13, 2016	8610410.28
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4333865	Feb 10, 2017	Upgrading of Fire Protection System of PNOC Bldgs. 5 and 6	Mar 07, 2017	1590000
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4567451	Jun 02, 2017	LED Retrofitting of PNOC Compound	Jun 29, 2017	5491000
158	32 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4602005	Jun 20, 2017	Preventive Mainenance of Cummins Generator Set and Automatic Transfer Switch Unit at PNOC Bldg. 6	Jul 18, 2017	1229000
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4625826	Jul 01, 2017	Structural Retrofit and Repair of Cracks of PNOC Bldg. 6	Jul 25, 2017	71000000
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4682710	Jul 26, 2017	Waterproofing of PNOC Bldgs. 5 & 6 Roofdeck	Aug 15, 2017	1800000
158	32 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4837627	Sep 30, 2017	Upgrade of All Electrical Panels at PNOC Bldg. 5	Oct 26, 2017	1500000
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4837731	Sep 30, 2017	Replacement of PNOC Building 6 Modular Partition	Oct 24, 2017	3000000
158	32 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4863456	Oct 10, 2017	2017 Christmas Baskets	Nov 07, 2017	1998300
158	2 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL OIL COMPANY - MAIN OFFICE	4888654	Oct 22, 2017	2018 Security Services (Provincial Posts)	Nov 14, 2017	6412107.37

Date of Posting of Notice of Award	Date of Posting of PO Approved Contract and Notice to Proceed	Notice Status	CreatedBy	Remarks
May 26, 2017	May 26, 2017	Awarded	lhernandez9	COMPLY
May 19, 2017	May 19, 2017	Awarded	Ihernandez9	COMPLY
May 19, 2017	May 19, 2017	Awarded	Ihernandez9	COMPLY
Jan 15, 2018	Jan 15, 2018	Awarded	rvergara	COMPLY
25-Jan-	18	25-Jan-18 Awarded	Ihernandez9	COMPLY
Jan 18, 2018	Jan 18, 2018	Awarded	rvergara	COMPLY
Jan 16, 2018	Jan 16, 2018	Awarded	rvergara	COMPLY
26-Jan-	18	26-Jan-18 Awarded	Ihernandez9	COMPLY
		Failed	rvergara	COMPLY
24-Jan-	18	30-Jan-18 Awarded	rvergara	COMPLY
29-Jan-	18	29-Jan-18 Awarded	agonzales22	COMPLY
		Failed	rvergara	COMPLY